
STATE OF ILLINOIS) 

COUNTY OF SANGAMON)55 

The undersigned, being duly sworn on oath, deposes and says on May 25, 2016 a copy of 

the order of the Illinois Commerce Commission dated May 25, 2016 in Docket No. 16-0176 

(Etrali North America, LLC) was served electronically to the following parties: 

George Light 
Case Manager 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 • 
glight@icc.illinois.gov 

Andrew M. Klein 
Atty. for Etrali North America, LLC 
Klein Law Group PLLC 
1250 Connecticut Ave. N.W., Ste. 200 
Washington, DC 20036 • 
aklein@kleinlawpllc.com 

Michael P Gussow 
Atty. for Etrali North America, LLC 
Klein Law Group, PLLC 
1250 Connecticut Ave., NW, Ste. 200 
Washington, DC 20036 • 
mgussow@kleinlawpllc.com 

Kevin D. Rhoda 
Atty. for Etrali North America, LLC 
Rowland & Moore LLP 
200 W. Superior St., Ste. 400 
Chicago, IL60610 • 
krhoda@telecomreg.com 

John T. Riley 
Administrative Law Judge 
Illinois Commerce Commission 
160 N. LaSalle St., Ste. C-800 
Chicago, IL 60601-3104 • 
jriley@icc.illinois.gov 

Susan C. Goldhar Ornstein 
Atty. for Etrali North America, LLC 
Klein Law Group, PLLC 
1250 Connecticut Ave., NW, Ste. 200 
Washington, DC 20036 • 
sgoldhar@kleinlawpllc.com 

Allen C. Zoracki 
Atty. for Etrali North America, LLC 
Klein Law Group, PLLC 
90 State St., Ste. 700 
Albany, NY 12207 • 
azoracki@kleinlawpllc.com 

Thomas Rowland 
Atty. for Etrali North America, LLC 
Rowland & Moore LLP 
200 W. Superior St., Ste. 400 
Chicago, IL 60654 • 
tom@telecomreg.com 

7~ALU 
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 25th day 
of May A.O. 2016. 
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OFFICIAL SEAL 
LAURA H YOUNG 
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